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 2,090.2353 

 773.5201 

 19.0024 

 264.0139 

 3,765.6375 

 272.7858 

 2,904.8000 

 3,358.7327 

 3,140.5245 

 22.5178 

 3,862.4835 

 164.0217 

 1,906.8560 

 1.0660 

 0.7926 

 2.1359 

 406.9003 

 9,472.9977 

 421.1289 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,058.8818 

 761.9173 

 18.7174 

 260.0537 

 3,709.1529 

 268.6940 

 2,861.2280 

 3,308.3517 

 3,093.4166 

 22.1800 

 3,804.5462 

 161.5614 

 1,878.2532 

 1.0500 

 0.7807 

 2.1039 

 400.7968 

 9,330.9027 

 414.8120 

 2,121.5888 

 785.1229 

 19.2874 

 267.9741 

 3,822.1221 

 276.8776 

 2,948.3720 

 3,409.1137 

 3,187.6324 

 22.8556 

 3,920.4208 

 166.4820 

 1,935.4588 

 1.0820 

 0.8045 

 2.1679 

 413.0038 

 9,615.0927 

 427.4458 
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Billets de banque Transactions


